Practical MF72 Power NTC Thermistor 5D-25 5 Ohm 25mm For Switching
Power Supply Inverter Power Supply
Basic Information
Dongguan China
linkun
CE / ROHS / UL / TUV / SGS
MF72 5D-25
Negotiation

Operating temperature range: -30℃~+125℃
Wide resistance range
Cost effective
Recommended
Applications
Home appliances;Automotive electronics; Computers;Switch mode
power supplies;Adapters
Storage Conditions
Storage Temperature: -10℃~+40℃
Relative Humidity: ≦75%RH
Keep away from corrosive atmosphere and sunlight.
Period of Storage 1 year
Product parameters
P/N R@25℃ Tolerance(%) Beta Value Tolerance(%)
MF11-050 5 2400
MF11-100 10 2800
MF11-150 15 2800
MF11-200 20 2800
MF11-220 22 2800
MF11-270 27 3000
MF11-330 33 3000
MF11-390 39 3000
±5 ±10 ±20 ±5 ±10
MF11-470 47 3100
MF11-500 50 3100
MF11-680 68 3100
MF11-820 82 3100
MF11-101 100 3200
MF11-121 120 3200
MF11-151 150 3200
MF11-201 200 3200
MF11-221 220 3500
MF11-271 270 3500
MF11-331 330 3500
MF11-391 390 3500
MF11-471 470 3500
MF11-501 500 3500
MF11-561 560 3500
MF11-681 680 3800
MF11-821 820 3800
MF11-102 1000 3800
MF11-122 1200 3800
MF11-152 1500 3800
MF11-202 2000 4000
MF11-222 2200 4000
MF11-272 2700 4000
MF11-302 3000 4000
MF11-332 3300 4000
MF11-392 3900 4000
MF11-472 4700 4050
MF11-502 5000 4050
MF11-562 5600 4050
MF11-682 6800 4050
MF11-822 8200 4050
MF11-103 10000 4050
MF11-123 12000 4050
MF11-153 15000 4150
MF11-203 20000 4300
MF11-303 30000 4300
MF11-473 47000 4300
MF11-503 50000 4300
MF11-683 68000 4300
MF11-104 100000 4500
MF11-124 120000 4700
MF11-154 150000 4700
MF11-204 200000 4700
MF11-304 300000 4700
MF11-504 500000 4800
MF11-105 1000000 4900
Negative temperature coefficient thermistor, also known as NTC thermistor, is a kind of sensor resistance whose resistance value decreases
with the increase of temperature. Widely used in various electronic components, such as temperature sensors, resettable fuses and self-
adjusting heaters, etc.